
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Raritan 50

2 Brick Memorial 51

3 Ocean Twp 55

4 Matawan Regional High School 65

5 Keansburg 149

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Raritan 7 50

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Joe Bitto 00:17:32.340 2

2 3 Donavan Kackley 00:17:38.840 3

3 6 Joseph Cawley 00:18:12.843 6

4 18 Sean Murphy 00:19:38.880 18

5 21 Ed Reash 00:19:47.263 21

6 24 Ian Crawford 00:20:03.210 0

7 25 Steve Castella 00:20:04.800 0

2 Brick Memorial 7 51

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Kyle Mueller 00:17:06.653 1

2 7 Evan Jerolaman 00:18:46.310 7

3 13 Richie Glebocki 00:19:27.016 13

4 14 Johnny Walker 00:19:30.996 14

5 16 Keith Vantuono 00:19:32.210 16

6 17 Logan Sherman 00:19:33.910 0

7 19 Alec Donovan 00:19:39.800 0

3 Ocean Twp 6 55

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Elliot Gindi 00:17:46.203 4

2 5 Alex Yoo 00:17:52.923 5

3 9 Connor Dorony 00:19:05.516 9

4 11 Kyle Dorony 00:19:15.863 11

5 26 Michael Dombrowiecki 00:20:05.963 26

6 28 Jason Seo 00:20:07.910 0

4 Matawan Regional High School 7 65

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Michael Loniewski 00:18:51.780 8

2 10 Thomas Williams 00:19:10.130 10

3 12 Matthew Carmichael 00:19:20.440 12

4 15 Erik Hercek 00:19:31.303 15

5 20 Tyler Jordan 00:19:46.190 20

6 22 James Colabelli 00:19:48.083 0

7 23 Andrew Montaperto 00:19:49.560 0

5 Keansburg 6 149

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 27 Nick Depompa 00:20:06.033 27

2 29 Heriberto Gomez 00:20:08.106 29
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3 30 Austin Blum 00:20:08.336 30

4 31 Jonathan Barbosa 00:20:10.840 31

5 32 Noah Betances 00:28:33.960 32

6 33 Thomas Duffy 00:28:54.773 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Kyle Mueller - 00:17:06.653 Brick Memorial

2 2 Joe Bitto - 00:17:32.340 Raritan

3 3 Donavan Kackley - 00:17:38.840 Raritan

4 4 Elliot Gindi - 00:17:46.203 Ocean Twp

5 5 Alex Yoo - 00:17:52.923 Ocean Twp

6 6 Joseph Cawley - 00:18:12.843 Raritan

7 7 Evan Jerolaman - 00:18:46.310 Brick Memorial

8 8 Michael Loniewski - 00:18:51.780 Matawan Regional High School

9 9 Connor Dorony - 00:19:05.516 Ocean Twp

10 10 Thomas Williams - 00:19:10.130 Matawan Regional High School

11 11 Kyle Dorony - 00:19:15.863 Ocean Twp

12 12 Matthew Carmichael - 00:19:20.440 Matawan Regional High School

13 13 Richie Glebocki - 00:19:27.016 Brick Memorial

14 14 Johnny Walker - 00:19:30.996 Brick Memorial

15 15 Erik Hercek - 00:19:31.303 Matawan Regional High School

16 16 Keith Vantuono - 00:19:32.210 Brick Memorial

17 17 Logan Sherman - 00:19:33.910 Brick Memorial

18 18 Sean Murphy - 00:19:38.880 Raritan

19 19 Alec Donovan - 00:19:39.800 Brick Memorial

20 20 Tyler Jordan - 00:19:46.190 Matawan Regional High School

21 21 Ed Reash - 00:19:47.263 Raritan

22 22 James Colabelli - 00:19:48.083 Matawan Regional High School

23 23 Andrew Montaperto - 00:19:49.560 Matawan Regional High School

24 24 Ian Crawford - 00:20:03.210 Raritan

25 25 Steve Castella - 00:20:04.800 Raritan

26 26 Michael Dombrowiecki - 00:20:05.963 Ocean Twp

27 27 Nick Depompa - 00:20:06.033 Keansburg

28 28 Jason Seo - 00:20:07.910 Ocean Twp

29 29 Heriberto Gomez - 00:20:08.106 Keansburg

30 30 Austin Blum - 00:20:08.336 Keansburg

31 31 Jonathan Barbosa - 00:20:10.840 Keansburg

32 32 Noah Betances - 00:28:33.960 Keansburg

33 33 Thomas Duffy - 00:28:54.773 Keansburg
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